| & g \;F_’eﬁ_ﬁjj' | ‘_l: - . 81 ) Y"

traditional afternoon teas
£15.99 per person

Freshly made finger sandwiches
- Egg mayonnaise and mixed salad leaves
» home cooked ham with wholegrain mustard and tomato
- tuna and mayonnaise with mixed salad leaves
- cheese and tomato
A warm homemade scone with jam & clotted cream.

A selection of the Kitchen Petit Fours
A freshly brewed pot of tea or cup of coffee.

@ we A =

Make it an extra special treat and go
Bottomless prosecco for an extra £15.99pp
free endless bubbles and a lovely catch up

(gf) This dish is either gluten free or is available as a gluten free option on request. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. (n) Contains nufs gluten and nuts are present in our Kitchen,
we are sorry we cannot guarantee any product is 100% free of these items. We take gluten intolerance seriously at The Kitchen. Our dishes usually contain gluten, however, can be
easily prepared without. Let us know of your requirement when ordering, our chefs are more than happy to accommodate! *The quoted prices for traditional Afternoon tea is
‘per person’. The quoted prices for our Cheese and kid’s afternoon teas are ‘per cake standPlease note: Menu prices are subject to increase.



teas

Pot
English Breakfast £3.60
Earl Grey £4.20
Mint £4.20
Camomile £4.20
Fruity and Herbal Tea £4.20
Green Tea £4.20
coffees
Espresso
Bl Shot phcoffee X
Double Espresso {
Double shot of coffee VP-4
Long Black Americano (RN \ ‘/&‘\‘.
Single shot topped up with water ) 8

Flat White
Double shot topped up with hot milk

Cappuccino
Double shot topped with steamed, frothed milk, dusted with chocolate

Latte

Single shot with steamed milk

Mocha

Single shot of coffee and shot of chocolate, topped with steamed milk

and dusted

with chocolate

Macchiato
Double shot topped with frothed milk in a short cup

hot chocolate

the Kitchen hot chocolate

Steamed chocolate with marshmallows

Soya milk

] O3

available where applicable

LIKE US ON FACEBOOK
[thisisthekitchen

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER
@TheKitchen7

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM
@thekitchenspalding

£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£2.50

£3.25

£2.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£3.50

drinks

franklin & sons

Sicilian Lemon and English Elderflower
With crushed juniper

Ginger Beer
With malted barley & a squeeze of lemon

Dandelion and Hand Picked Burdock
With star anise

fizzy

Cola Draught
Diet Cola Draught

Lemonade Draught
Free Refill Available

bottles

Diet or Regular Coke
Appletiser

Apple & Mango J20
Orange & Passion Fruit J20

Apple & Raspberry J20

100% fruit Juices

Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry

bookings

We take bookings for breakfast meetings, lunch, afternoon tea,

£3.70
£3.70

£3.70

£3.40
£3.40
£340

P

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

dinner, after work parties and weddings. In essence we can cater
for any party that requires a great place to eat and drink. We take
bookings for two people up to 200.

private dining

Our Kitchen Cupboard private dining room is also available for
between 10 and 20 people free of charge, which is perfect for

more intimate parties and meetings.
For more information or to make an enquiry speak to a member

of our team or visit our website: www.thisisthekitchen.co.uk



