kitchen

restaurant · bar · café

traditional afternoon teas £15.99 per person

Freshly made finger sandwiches • Egg mayonnaise and mixed salad leaves • home cooked ham with wholegrain mustard and tomato • tuna and mayonnaise with mixed salad leaves • cheese and tomato A warm homemade scone with jam & clotted cream. A selection of the Kitchen Petit Fours A freshly brewed pot of tea or cup of coffee.





Make it an extra special treat and go Bottomless prosecco for an extra £15.99pp free endless bubbles and a lovely catch up

(gf) This dish is either gluten free or is available as a gluten free option on request. (v) Suitable for vegetarians. (n) Contains nuts gluten and nuts are present in our Kitchen, we are sorry we cannot guarantee any product is 100% free of these items. We take gluten intolerance seriously at The Kitchen. Our dishes usually contain gluten, however, can be easily prepared without. Let us know of your requirement when ordering, our chefs are more than happy to accommodate! *The quoted prices for traditional Afternoon tea is 'per person'. The quoted prices for our Cheese and kid's afternoon teas are 'per cake standRlease note: Menu prices are subject to increase.

drinks

Mug

£3.50

Pot



teas

English Breakfast	£3.60	£2.40
Earl Grey	£4.20	£2.60
Mint	£4.20	£2.60
Camomile	£4.20	£2.60
Fruity and Herbal Tea	£4.20	£2.60
Green Tea	£4.20	£2.60

coffees

Espresso Single shot of coffee	£2.50
Double Espresso Double shot of coffee	£3.25
Long Black Americano Single shot topped up with water	£2.95
Flat White Double shot topped up with hot milk	£3.50
Cappuccino Double shot topped with steamed, frothed milk, dusted with chocolate	£3.50
Latte Single shot with steamed milk	£3.50
Mocha Single shot of coffee and shot of chocolate, topped with steamed milk and dusted with chocolate	£3.50
Macchiato Double shot topped with frothed milk in a short cup	£2.95

hot chocolate

the Kitchen hot chocolate Steamed chocolate with marshmallows Soya milk available where applicable



LIKE US ON FACEBOOK /thisisthekitchen



0

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @TheKitchen7

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @thekitchenspalding

franklin & sons

Sicilian Lemon and English Elderflower With crushed juniper	£3.70
Ginger Beer With malted barley & a squeeze of lemon	£3.70
Dandelion and Hand Picked Burdock With star anise	£3.70
fizzy	
Cola Draught	£3.40
Diet Cola Draught	£3.40
Lemonade Draught	£340
Free Refill Available	
bottles	
Diet or Regular Coke	£3.60
Appletiser	£3.60
Apple & Mango J20	£3.60
Orange & Passion Fruit J20	£3.60
Apple & Raspberry J20	£3.60
100% fruit Juices	
Apple	£3.70

Apple	£3.70
Orange	£3.70
Pineapple	£3.70
Cranberry	£3.70
Self.	





We take bookings for breakfast meetings, lunch, afternoon tea, dinner, after work parties and weddings. In essence we can cater for any party that requires a great place to eat and drink. We take bookings for two people up to 200.

private dining

Our Kitchen Cupboard private dining room is also available for between 10 and 20 people free of charge, which is perfect for more intimate parties and meetings. For more information or to make an enquiry speak to a member of our team or visit our website: www.thisisthekitchen.co.uk